
Vehicles

Vehicle Make Model Year Licence No. VIN Insurance # Notes Specifications

Western star  ... Western star 4800 2008 047lal 556 qbe Rising star ::...
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Fill-ups

Vehicle Date Odometer Distance Quantity Total Cost Fuel Efficiency Partial Tank Missed fill up Filling Station Brand Octane Notes Receipt Record Type

Western star  ... Jan.-9-2018 846126 0 421.78 543.67 0 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-17-2018 846986 860 362.43 459.92 0 No No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-18-2018 847695 709 615.82 781.48 1.69 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-19-2018 848215 520 215.36 277.60 1.69 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-22-2018 848735 520 562.75 725.38 1.69 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-23-2018 849545 810 548.9 696.55 1.69 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-25-2018 850695 1150 485.65 616.29 1.69 Yes No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-29-2018 851689 994 362.15 459.57 1.69 No No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Jan.-30-2018 852689 1000 577.71 733.11 1.73 No No 0 Fuel Record

Western star  ... Feb.-1-2018 853369 680 452.03 573.63 1.5 No No 0 Fuel Record
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